
S.No. Programme

Code

Date Day Time Course Code Block/Units to be covered Name of the

Academic Counsellor

1 CNCC 06.11.2025 Thursday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM CNCC-01 Block - 1: Basic Concept in Nutrition - I (Unit - 1, 2 & 3) Dr. Rashmi Shrivastava

2 CNCC 07.11.2025 Friday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM CNCC-01 Block - 2:  Basic Concept in Nutrition - II (Unit - 4, 5 & 6) Dr. Rashmi Shrivastava

3 CNCC 08.11.2025 Saturday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM CNCC-01 Block - 3:  Meal Planning  (Unit - 7, 8, 9 & 10) Dr. Rashmi Shrivastava

4 CNCC 09.11.2025 Sunday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM CNCC-01 Block - 4: Effective Utilisation of Food Resources  (Unit - 11, 

12, 13 14, 15 & 16)

Dr. Rashmi Shrivastava

5 CNCC 10.11.2025 Monday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM CNCC-01 Block - 5: Nutrition Related Disorders (Unit - 17,  18, 19, 20, 

21 & 22) 

Dr. Rashmi Shrivastava

6 CNCC 11.11.2025 Tuesday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM CNCC-01 Block - 6: Nutrition Programmes  (Unit - 23, 24 & 25) Dr. Rashmi Shrivastava

7 CNCC 12.11.2025 Wednesday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM CNCC-01 Block - 7: Quantity Cooking  Dr. Rashmi Shrivastava

1 CNCC 13.11.2025 Thursday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM CNCC-02  Block - 1: Introduction to Child   Care and Development (Unit 

- 1, 2, 3, 4 & 5)  

Dr. Rashmi Shrivastava

2 CNCC 14.11.2025 Friday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM CNCC-02 Block - 2: The Child Development in the First Tweleve Month 

(Unit - 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 & 11) 

Dr. Rashmi Shrivastava

3 CNCC 15.11.2025 Saturday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM CNCC-02 Block - 3: The Child Development During Toddlerhood  (Unit - 

12, 13, 14, 15  & 16)

Dr. Rashmi Shrivastava

4 CNCC 16.11.2025 Sunday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM CNCC-02 Block - 4: The Child Development During Preschool Years  ( 

Unit - 17, 18, 19 & 20)

Dr. Rashmi Shrivastava

5 CNCC 17.11.2025 Monday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM CNCC-02 Block - 5: Play Activities for Preschoolers - I (Unit - 21, 22, 23 

& 24) 

Dr. Rashmi Shrivastava

6 CNCC 18.11.2025 Tuesday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM CNCC-02 Block - 6: Play Activities for Preschoolers - II (Unit - 25, 26, 

27 & 28) 

Dr. Rashmi Shrivastava

7 CNCC 19.11.2025 Wednesday 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM CNCC-02 Block - 7: Organising Child Care Centre (Unit - 29, 30, 31, 32 

& 33) 

Dr. Rashmi Shrivastava

Signature: Sd/-                 Signature: Sd/-
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